Bus

Bus 26

Direction
Toa Payoh Int — Bedok Int

30 stops

Open route schedule

Toa Payoh Int

Opp Toa Payoh Swim Cplx

Opp Toa Payoh Stadium

Aft Blk 195

St. Andrew'S Village

MOM Svcs Ctr

BLK 73/Geylang Bahru Stn

Opp Blk 66

Blk 16

Bef Kallang PI

Opp Kallang Stn/Blk 2¢

Aft Lor 1 Geylang

Yi Xiu Fty Bldg

Bef Lor 23 Geylang

Aft Aljunied Stn

Blk 134

Sims Ville

Aft Tg Katong Cplx

Blk 414

Eunos Stn/ Int

Casa Sarina

Route schedule
Toa Payoh Int — Bedok Int

Go to website

Monday 05:45
Tuesday 05:45
Wednesday 05:45
Thursday 05:45
Friday 05:45
Saturday 05:45
Sunday 06:00
Route info
Direction: Toa Payoh Int
Stops: 30
Trip Duration: 0 hour 54 min
Punggol )
b} 1 123 TS5 o  pte Ubin Wil
L 15 Bt i A0 .
iR i T e
% "-.!-!Hrlg an(Ja /
| Buangkolk | T® et ?
Thomsan ) e i P A A "
il Water}, b . \ ! Hougang 2 r’.dhlr Ris g
hrment ; 7 Sérangoan é_'.-“ e 5 it
|Gardens.  Kovan / PayalLebar ; .

p Bishan'!, serangoon :"J:I,_?IF_,“ Tampijes £ z_.-':q':h'
i 10 1 = 48
7] 1 4 * 45' Simei

22 | : ki . > Changi'Bu
081, | BotongPasIE ;s Kaki Bukit i JngFl’arksm
T195513=" Balestier Jak )
B;:d'e P Bedok South

s ; siglap

La0g = Kallarigy o SR
Tanglin Orchard ot s A
L River:\Valley . : B i

£
elok Hldngdh‘
E :

P, ¥ y. el
.- Singapore |\, ‘s
Bukit Merah x
i Tanjorig Pagar-. 3
2 o

.
HarhourFront

LR .
. Sentosa

L

@ OpenStreetMap contributors

BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/singapore/public_transit-line-26-1804672224-2531431057
https://busmaps.com/en/singapore/public_transit-line-26-1804672224-2531431057
https://busmaps.com/en/singapore/public_transit-line-26-1804672224-2531431057

Opp Hong San Si Tp

Kembangan Stn

Opp Perpetual Succour Ch

Opp Bedok Sth Npc

OPP BLK 55

BLK 53

BLK 51

Blk 42

Bedok Int



Direction
Bedok Int — Toa Payoh Int

34 stops

Open route schedule

Bedok Int

Opp Blk 42

Opp Blks 50/51

Opp Blk 53

Aft Chai Chee St

Bef New Upp Changi Rd

Aft Perpetual Succour Ch

Bef Siglap Plain

Mijd Kassim

Bef Lor 110 Changi

Aft Kg Eunos

Aft Lor 106 Changi

Joo Chiat Cplx

Blk 14 Mkt/Fc

City Plaza

Opp Lor 39 Geylang

Aft Lor 34 Geylang

Aft Lor 28 Geylang

Bef Lor 18 Geylang

Opp Mohd Salleh Mque

Aft Sims Way

Kallang Stn/Opp Blk 2c

Opp Kallang PI

Chubb S'pore

BEF Geylang Bahru Stn

Route schedule
Bedok Int — Toa Payoh Int

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Bedok Int
Stops: 34

Trip Duration: 0 hour 58 min

06:00

06:00

06:00

06:00

06:00

06:00

06:00


https://busmaps.com/en/singapore/public_transit-line-26-1804672224-2531431057

Blk 68

Blk 54

St. Michael's PI

Aft Moonstone Lane

Opp St. Andrew'S Village
Opp Blk 195

Toa Payoh Stadium

Toa Payoh Swim Cplx

Toa Payoh Int

26 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Singapore

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



